1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

The Assoctation for the
History of Glass Limited

Spring Study Day
Messages in Bottles
Friday 25 April 2014

London Archaeological Archive and Research Centre
Eagle Wharf Road, London N1 7ED

Programme

Welcome and coffee
Robin Murdoch, Bottles in Scotland
Nicola Fyfe, Post-medieval Green Bottles and Phials from Cannon Street

David Dungworth, What we can Learn from Compositional Analysis of Post Medieval
Bottles

Andy McConnell, The Decanter, from 1650 Till Now

1300-1400 Lunch

1400

1430

1500

1530

1600

1700

Stephen Pollock-Hill, We've Got Bottle - Making Reproduction Bottles at Nazeing
glassworks (film and commentary)

Nigel Jeffries, English bottles with seals (1650-1750) in London's archaeological
collections

Mike Noble English Glass Bottles of the 17th Century
Jennifer Price, Roman bottle bases
Coffee, Display and discussion of items including glass brought by delegates

Finish

British National Committee of ’Association Internationale pour I’Histoire du Verre
Registered Charity No 275236 Registered Company No 1348828
Registered Office: Society of Antiquaries, Burlington House, Piccadilly, London W1J OBE



