## The Association for the History of Glass Limited

**Spring Study Day** 

Messages in Bottles

Friday 25 April 2014

## London Archaeological Archive and Research Centre Eagle Wharf Road, London N1 7ED

## **Programme**

1000	Welcome and coffee
1030	Robin Murdoch, Bottles in Scotland
1100	Nicola Fyfe, Post-medieval Green Bottles and Phials from Cannon Street
1130	David Dungworth, What we can Learn from Compositional Analysis of Post Medieval Bottles
1200	Andy McConnell, The Decanter, from 1650 Till Now
1300-1400 Lunch	
1400	Stephen Pollock-Hill, We've Got Bottle - Making Reproduction Bottles at Nazeing glassworks (film and commentary)
1430	Nigel Jeffries, English bottles with seals (1650-1750) in London's archaeological collections
1500	Mike Noble English Glass Bottles of the 17th Century
1530	Jennifer Price, Roman bottle bases
1600	Coffee, Display and discussion of items including glass brought by delegates
1700	Finish